T H E R I G H T C O N N E C T I O N
Interface Module
& Power Supply
INDIA PRICE LIST
Effective from 20th JUNE 2018
.com
1
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
PSB1/10/12/0.83 SMPS 1PH 10W 12VDC 0.83A SLIM MOD-1 D7 1650.00 1 EA 1
PSB1/10/24/0.42 SMPS 1PH 10W 24VDC 0.42A SLIM MOD-1 D7 1500.00 1 EA 1
PSB1/7.5/5/1.5 SMPS 1PH 7.5W 5VDC 1.5A SLIM MOD-1 D7 1600.00 1 EA 1
PSB2/15/5/3 SMPS 1PH 15W 5VDC 3A SLIM MOD-2 D7 2800.00 1 EA 1
PSB2/24/12/2 SMPS 1PH 24W 12VDC 2A SLIM MOD-2 D7 2200.00 1 EA 1
PSB2/24/15/1.6 SMPS 1PH 24W 15VDC 1.6A SLIM MOD-2 D7 2700.00 1 EA 1
PSB2/24/24/1 SMPS 1PH 24W 24VDC 1A SLIM MOD-2 D7 2000.00 1 EA 1
PSB3/36/15/2.4 SMPS 1PH 36W 15VDC 2.4A SLIM MOD-3 D7 2600.00 1 EA 1
PSB3/36/24/1.5 SMPS 1PH 36W 24VDC 1.5A SLIM MOD-3 D7 2350.00 1 EA 1
PSB4/54/12/4.5 SMPS 1PH 54W 12VDC 4.5A SLIM MOD-4 D7 3050.00 1 EA 1
PSB4/60/15/4 SMPS 1PH 60W 15VDC 4A SLIM MOD-4 D7 3050.00 1 EA 1
PSB4/60/24/2.5 SMPS 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A SLIM MOD-4 D7 2700.00 1 EA 1
PSB5/100/24/4.2 SMPS 1PH 100W 24VDC 4.2A SLIM MOD-5 D7 3700.00 1 EA 1
PSB5/60/5/12 SMPS 1PH 60W 5VDC 12A SLIM MOD-5 D7 5200.00 1 EA 1
PSB5/72/12/6 SMPS 1PH 72W 12VDC 6A SLIM MOD-5 D7 4150.00 1 EA 1
PSB5/75/15/5 SMPS 1PH 75W 15VDC 5A SLIM MOD-5 D7 5200.00 1 EA 1
PSD100/12/8.4 SMPS 2PH 100W 12VDC 8.4A RL MNTG D7 5750.00 1 EA 1
PSD100/24/4.2 SMPS 2PH 100W 24VDC 4.2A RL MNTG D7 5100.00 1 EA 1
PSR10 SMPS ACC - REDUNDANT MODULE 10A D7 1350.00 1 EA 1
PSR20 SMPS ACC - REDUNDANT MODULE 20A D7 2550.00 1 EA 1
PSS10/12/0.84 SMPS 1PH 10W 12VDC 0.84A RL MNTG D7 1800.00 1 EA 1
PSS10/24/0.42 SMPS 1PH 10W 24VDC 0.42A RL MNTG D7 1600.00 1 EA 1
PSS10/5/2 SMPS 1PH 10W 5VDC 2A RL MNTG D7 2150.00 1 EA 1
PSS100/12/8.4 SMPS 100W 12VDC 8.40A RL MNTG D7 4250.00 1 EA 1
PSS100/24/4.2 SMPS 1PH 100W 24VDC 4.2A RL MNTG D7 3500.00 1 EA 1
PSS120/12/10 SMPS 120W 12VDC 10A RL MNTG D7 5000.00 1 EA 1
PSS120/24/5 SMPS 1PH 120W 24VDC 5A RL MNTG D7 4100.00 1 EA 1
PSS120/48/2.5 SMPS 1PH 120W 48VDC 2.5A RL MNTG D7 4600.00 1 EA 1
PSS15/5/3 SMPS 15W 5VDC 3.0A RL MNTG D7 2600.00 1 EA 1
PSS18/12/1.5 POWER SUPPLY BASE FOR PSS18/12/1.5 D7 2050.00 1 EA 1
PSS18/24/0.75 SMPS 1PH 18W 24VDC 0.75A RL MNTG D7 1800.00 1 EA 1
PSS240/24/10 SMPS 1PH 240W 24VDC 10A RL MNTG D7 6000.00 1 EA 1
PSS240/48/5 SMPS 1PH 240W 48VDC 5A RL MNTG D7 11500.00 1 EA 1
PSS30/12/2.5 SMPS 30W 12VDC 2.5A RL MNTG D7 2650.00 1 EA 1
PSS30/24/1.25 SMPS 1PH 30W 24VDC 1.25A RL MNTG D7 2400.00 1 EA 1
PSS30/48/0.63 SMPS 1PH 30W 48VDC 0.63A RL MNTG D7 2650.00 1 EA 1
PSS30/5/6 SMPS 30W 5VDC 6.0A RL MNTG D7 3800.00 1 EA 1
PSS300/24/12.5 SMPS 1PH 300W 24VDC 12.5A RL MNTG D7 8200.00 1 EA 1
PSS480/24/20 SMPS 1PH 480W 24VDC 20A RL MNTG D7 11000.00 1 EA 1
PSS480/48/10 SMPS 1PH 480W 48VDC 10A RL MNTG D7 16600.00 1 EA 1
PSS5/12/0.42 SMPS 1PH 5W 12VDC 0.42A RL MNTG D7 1600.00 1 EA 1
PSS5/24/0.21 SMPS 1PH 5W 24VDC 0.21A RL MNTG D7 1450.00 1 EA 1
PSS5/5/1 SMPS 1PH 5W 5VDC 1A RL MNTG D7 2200.00 1 EA 1
PSS50/5/10 SMPS 50W 5VDC 10A RL MNTG D7 3750.00 1 EA 1
PSS60/12/5 SMPS 60W 12VDC 5.0A RL MNTG D7 3200.00 1 EA 1
PSS60/24/2.5 SMPS 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A RL MNTG D7 2600.00 1 EA 1
PSS60/48/1.25 SMPS 1PH 60W 48VDC 1.25A RL MNTG D7 2900.00 1 EA 1
PST120/12/10 SMPS 120W 12VDC 10A RL MNTG D7 6400.00 1 EA 1
PST120/24/5 SMPS 3PH 120W 24VDC 5A RL MNTG D7 5800.00 1 EA 1
PST240/24/10 SMPS 3PH 240W 24VDC 10A RL MNTG D7 8000.00 1 EA 1
PST480/24/20 SMPS 3PH 480W 24VDC 20A RL MNTG D7 11700.00 1 EA 1
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
.com
2
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
PST960/24/40 SMPS 3PH 960W 24VDC 40A RL MNTG D7 20300.00 1 EA 1
PST960/24/40-E SMPS 3PH 960W 24VDC 40A ECO D7 19000.00 1 EA 1
PST960/48/20 SMPS 3PH 960W 48VDC 20A RL MNTG D7 29200.00 1 EA 1
.com
3
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
INTERFACE MODULES
IMACC/FTR-H1/24DC RELAY FUJITSU FTR-H1 1CO 24DC D4 130.00 1 EA 50
IMACC/MR2S/230A IM ACC MODULAR RELAY 2CO 230VAC D4 480.00 1 EA 50
IMACC/MR2S/24 IM ACC MODULAR RELAY 2CO 24VDC D4 160.00 1 EA 50
IMCC/12 12CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT D4 360.00 1 EA 50
IMCC/16 16CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT D4 470.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/20 20CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT D4 560.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/24 24CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT D4 670.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/4 4CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT D4 150.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/8 8CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT D4 260.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT D4 320.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/16 16CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT D4 310.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/20 20CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT D4 410.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT D4 460.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT D4 170.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CK/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT D4 320.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CK/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT D4 460.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CK/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT D4 180.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/10 10CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT D4 400.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/10P 10CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE PNL MNT D4 390.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/12 12CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT D4 410.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/12P 12CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE PNL MNT D4 410.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/16 16CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT D4 530.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/20 20CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT D4 660.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/24 24CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT D4 770.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/4 4CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT D4 170.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/8 8CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT D4 300.00 1 EA 1
IMDB2/12 DISTRIBUTION MOD 2 IN 12 OUT D4 390.00 1 EA 1
IMDB2/6 DISTRIBUTION MOD 2 IN 6 OUT D4 230.00 1 EA 1
IMDI16/24 DIGITAL INPUT 16CH 24V OPTO ISO RL MNTG D4 3530.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/AC/10 10CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT D4 570.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/AC/22 22CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT D4 750.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/AC/5 5CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT D4 320.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/10 10CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNANODE RAILMNT D4 570.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT D4 610.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/16 16CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT D4 940.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/24 24CH DC LAMP TST  CMN ANODE RAIL MT D4 1220.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/5 5CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNANODE RAILMNT D4 360.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CK/10 10CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNCATH RAILMNT D4 600.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CK/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT D4 610.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CK/5 5CH DC LAMP TST  CMN CATH RAIL MT D4 305.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CK/8 8CH DC LAMP TST  CMN CATH RAIL MT D4 490.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/S/10 10CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT D4 570.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/S/5 5CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT D4 320.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/S/6 6CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT D4 400.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/15/H 15PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 340.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/15/S 15PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 260.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/25/H 25PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 480.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/25/S 25PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 400.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/37/H 37PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 680.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/37/L1 37PIN F-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT D4 860.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/37/S 37PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 570.00 1 EA 1
.com
4
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
INTERFACE MODULES
IMDSUBF/37/SC 37PIN F-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT D4 790.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/50/S 50PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 690.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/50/SC 50PIN F-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT D4 1110.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/9/H 9PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 230.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/9/S 9PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 190.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/15/H 15PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 320.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/15/S 15PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 260.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/15/SC 15PIN M-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT D4 350.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/H 25PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 480.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/L1 25PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT D4 570.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/S 25PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 400.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/SC 25PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT D4 540.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/37/H 37PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 680.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/37/L1 37PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT D4 860.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/37/S 37PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 570.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/50/S 50PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 690.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/50/SC 50PIN M-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT D4 1110.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/9/8CH 9 PIN M-DSUB 8CH MOD RAIL MNT D4 1280.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/9/S 9PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT D4 200.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/9/SC 9PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT D4 240.00 1 EA 1
IMER1/220A30D0.05 1CH SSR ERI 220AC I/P DC O/P 50mA RL D4 350.00 1 EA 1
IMER4/05D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MTG D4 1500.00 1 EA 1
IMER4/24D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A RL MNTG D4 2430.00 1 EA 1
IMER8/05D125D2 8CH SSR  05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MT D4 2940.00 1 EA 1
IMER8/24D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MTG D4 4810.00 1 EA 1
IMER8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A RL MNTG D4 7280.00 1 EA 1
IMERS1/05D125D2 1CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG D4 440.00 1 EA 5
IMERS1/24D125D2 1CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG D4 650.00 1 EA 5
IMERS1/24D400A3 1CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG D4 930.00 1 EA 5
IMERS16/24D125D2 16CH SSR  24DC IN/OUT 2A BS RL MTG D4 10020.00 1 EA 1
IMERS16/5D125D2 16CH SSR MOD 5DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL D4 6190.00 1 EA 1
IMERS2/24D125D2 2CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG D4 1170.00 1 EA 1
IMERS2/24D400A3 2CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BS RL MTG D4 1870.00 1 EA 1
IMERS4/24D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG D4 2520.00 1 EA 1
IMERS4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG D4 3730.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/05D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL M D4 3110.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/05D400A3 8CH SSR 05DC I/P AC O/P 3A BS RL MTG D4 4610.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/12D400A3 8CH SSR 12DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL M D4 7450.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/24D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG D4 5010.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG D4 7450.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/24D50D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL D4 3550.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF1/24D400A3 1CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE D4 980.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF16/24D125D2 16CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG D4 13000.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF16/24D400A3 16CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE RL MT D4 19160.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF2/24D125D2 2CHSSR24DC IN/OUT FU2A BASE RLMNTG D4 1320.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF2/24D400A3 2CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE RL MT D4 1930.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF4/24D125D2 4CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG D4 2600.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU RLMT D4 3890.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF4/24D50D2 4CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE D4 1930.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF8/05D400A3 8CH SSR 05DC IN/AC OUT 3A FU BASE RL MT D4 4800.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF8/24D125D2 8CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG D4 5170.00 1 EA 1
.com
5
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
INTERFACE MODULES
IMERSF8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BASE RL MT D4 7630.00 1 EA 1
IMF/16/S FUSE MODULE WITH 16 FUSE HOLDERS D4 630.00 1 EA 1
IMF/4/S FUSE MODULE WITH 04 FUSE HOLDERS D4 190.00 1 EA 1
IMF/8/S FUSE MODULE WITH 08 FUSE HOLDERS D4 340.00 1 EA 1
IMFI/2/S/24 2CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL D4 130.00 1 EA 1
IMFI/4/S/24 4CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT D4 210.00 1 EA 1
IMFI/8/S/24 8CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT D4 370.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/10/H/L 10PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 210.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/10/S/L 10PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 180.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/10/SC/L 10PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT D4 210.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/10/SC/LP 10PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  PNL MNTG D4 210.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/14/H/L 14PINIDCMOD LNGLTCH WTHHOLE RAILMNT D4 270.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/14/S/L 14PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 230.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/16/H/L 16PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL D4 270.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/16/L1/L 16PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED D4 500.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/16/S/L 16PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 250.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/16/SC/L 16PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 340.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/20/H/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAI D4 350.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/20/L1/L 20PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC. D4 520.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/20/S/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 310.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/26/H/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 470.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/26/L1/L 26PIN IDC  LONG LATCH LED INDIC RAIL D4 700.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/26/S/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 390.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/34/H/L 34PIN IDC  LNG LTCH WTH HL RAIL MT D4 450.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/34/L1/L 34PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC. D4 850.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/34/S/L 34PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 430.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/H/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 600.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/L1/L 40PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC D4 1000.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/S/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 510.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/S/L-1 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RL MT WITH CABLE D4 2300.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/SC/L 40PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT D4 690.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/50/H/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT D4 760.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/50/L1/L 50PIN IDC  LONG LATCH LED INDIC RAIL D4 1120.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/50/S/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 670.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/50/SC/L 50PIN IDC  SPR  LNG LTCH  RAIL MT D4 860.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/60/H/L 60PIN IDC  LNG LTCH WTH HL RAIL MT D4 1000.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/60/S/L 60PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 900.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/64/H/L 64PIN IDC  LNG LTCH WTH HL RAIL MT D4 1020.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/64/L1/L 64PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC. D4 2000.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/64/S/L 64PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT D4 910.00 1 EA 1
IMMR1SS1/110A 1CO 1CH MOD RLY 110~ BASE RAIL MT D4 400.00 1 EA 10
IMMR1SS1/230A 1CO 1CH MOD RLY 230~ BASE RAIL MT D4 490.00 1 EA 10
IMMR1SS1/24A 1CO 1CH MOD RLY 24~ BASE RAIL MT D4 420.00 1 EA 10
IMMR2SS1/110A 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 110~ BASE RAIL MT D4 490.00 1 EA 10
IMMR2SS1/12 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 360.00 1 EA 10
IMMR2SS1/230A 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 230~ BASE RAIL MT D4 500.00 1 EA 10
IMMR2SS1/24 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 370.00 1 EA 10
IMMR2SS1/24A 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 24~ BASE RAIL MT D4 390.00 1 EA 10
IMMR4SS1/110A 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 110~ BASE RAIL MT D4 620.00 1 EA 5
IMMR4SS1/230A 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 230~ BASE RAIL MT D4 550.00 1 EA 5
IMMR4SS1/24 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 540.00 1 EA 5
.com
6
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
INTERFACE MODULES
IMMR4SS1/24A 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 24~ BASE RAIL MT D4 640.00 1 EA 5
IMOPTR8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & +24DC OUT RL MT D4 1610.00 1 EA 1
IMOPTRF12/24P/24N 12CH OPT-TRAN +24DC IN / -VE OUT FU RLMT D4 1540.00 1 EA 1
IMOPTRF12/24P/24P 12CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT D4 1650.00 1 EA 1
IMOPTRF8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT D4 1840.00 1 EA 1
IMRC32/0.22/1K/2W 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R1K OHM 2W RL MNTG D4 1610.00 1 EA 1
IMRE/DI16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE DI FU DM37 RLMT D4 3170.00 1 EA 1
IMRE/DO16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BS DO FU DM37 RLMT D4 3170.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1OS16/24/IDC20 1NO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE OM IDC 20 RL D4 2100.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1OS8/24 1NO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 1530.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1OS8/24/OM 1NO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1680.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 350.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/12 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT D4 280.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 310.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/230A/OM CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 370.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/24 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 150.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 170.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S16/110A UD-1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ RAIL MT D4 5200.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 5210.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 5480.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S16/24 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 1950.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 2250.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 630.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/12 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT D4 470.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 530.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 720.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/230A/RECT 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIER VER D4 470.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/24 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 280.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/24/N 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT D4 345.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 320.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 1310.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/12 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT D4 810.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/12/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 920.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 1420.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 525.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT D4 510.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 600.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24/OM/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OM NEG RAIL MT D4 580.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24A/RECT 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24AC RECTFIER VER D4 860.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/230A/OM 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 230A OMRON RAIL MT D4 2050.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/24 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MOUNT D4 700.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/24/N 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT D4 725.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/24/OM 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MOU D4 870.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/24/OM/N 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL MT D4 840.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 2550.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/12 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT D4 1530.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/12/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 1750.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 2680.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/230A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC RECTIFIER V D4 1680.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 1020.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT D4 980.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 1170.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL MT D4 1130.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/OM/P 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON +VE COM R D4 1130.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/P 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC +VE COM R D4 980.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~OMRON FUSE RAIL D4 2310.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT D4 370.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/12 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 310.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL D4 340.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/230A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 380.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/230A/RECT 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER D4 250.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS1/24 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 160.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 180.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24/OM/R 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 180.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24/R 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT D4 160.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24A/RECT 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 265.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS10/24 1CO 10 CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 1345.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS10/24/OM 1CO 10 CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 1540.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS12/24 1CO 12 CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 1785.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS12/24/OM 1CO 12 CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 2010.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 5290.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 5560.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 2160.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE DM37 RAIL MT D4 2850.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/IDC20 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE  IDC 20 RL M D4 2100.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/N 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG R D4 2100.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 2460.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/OM/N 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG R D4 2400.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/OM/R 1CO 16 RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 2460.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/R UD-1CO 16 RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT D4 2160.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 4950.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/CNC 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE  IDC50 RL MT D4 2970.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/E/PLC 1CO 16CH EXT. 24DC BASE  IDC20-PLC MOD D4 2750.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/PLC 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE  IDC50-PLC MOD D4 2750.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 680.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/110A/OM/R 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 680.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/12 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 490.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 550.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 740.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/230A/RECT 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER D4 450.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 310.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24/N 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL M D4 380.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 350.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24/OM/R 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 350.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24/R 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT D4 310.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24A/RECT 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 450.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1340.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/12 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 880.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/12/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1000.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1420.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/230A/RECT 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 890.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 565.00 1 EA 1
.com
7
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
8
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMRE1SS4/24/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT D4 540.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 640.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/OM/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG RAIL MT D4 620.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/OM/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 640.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT D4 565.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1550.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24A/RECT 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER D4 970.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/110A/OM 1CO 6 CH RLY MOD 110AC OM RAIL MT D4 2000.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/230A/OM 1CO 6 CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 2080.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/24 1CO 6 CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 835.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/24/OM 1CO 6 CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 950.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/24/OM/N 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE CMN NEG RL MT D4 880.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 2650.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/110A/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BS COM NEG RA D4 2590.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/110A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 1650.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/12 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 1660.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/12/E 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE SMALL RAIL MT D4 1550.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/12/OM 11CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1880.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 2890.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/230A/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BS COM NEG RA D4 2830.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/230A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 1660.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 1080.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/E 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE SMALL RAIL MT D4 1070.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/ECO/N 1CO 8CH RL MOD 24DC BS ECONOMY CM NEG D4 1050.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE -VE COM RL MT D4 1050.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 1250.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/N 1CO 8CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT D4 1230.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/P 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE OMRON+VE COM RL MT D4 1230.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/R 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 1250.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/P 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE +VE COM RL MT D4 1050.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/R 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT D4 1080.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 2210.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 1850.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF1/12 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE FUSE RL MT D4 320.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 350.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF1/24 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT D4 285.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 310.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/12/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 3170.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FU RL D4 6210.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/24 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT D4 2825.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 3140.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/CNC 1CO 16CH FU RLY 24DC BASE  IDC50 RL MT D4 3520.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 520.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/12/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 880.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/24 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT D4 785.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 860.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/12/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BS OM FU RL MT D4 1590.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FU RL D4 3070.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/24 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT D4 1415.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 1570.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/CNC 1CO 8CH FU RLY 24DC BASE  IDC50 RL M D4 2410.00 1 EA 1
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
9
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
INTERFACE MODULES
IMRE1SSFI16/24/1 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE  FU FL 24V RL D4 3290.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/110A/3 1CO 8CH RLY 110VAC BASE FU FL 230V D4 2650.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL IND RL M D4 1650.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24/1 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL 24V D4 1650.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE OM FU FL IND RL MT D4 1800.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24/R 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE  REV FF IND R D4 1650.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S1/110A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 400.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 410.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S1/24 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 200.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 240.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 5710.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 5990.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 720.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S2/110A/RECT 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER VER D4 480.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S2/12 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 510.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S2/12/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 550.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 780.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/230A/RECT 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIER VER D4 500.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/24 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 385.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 460.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 1400.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 1500.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S4/24 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 715.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 860.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 2690.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT D4 2910.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/230A/OM/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC OMRON NEG RAIL D4 2840.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/24 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT D4 1375.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/24/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT D4 1365.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/24/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT D4 1670.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/24/OM/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL D4 1660.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS1/110A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 420.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/12 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 310.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/12/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 350.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 410.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/230A/RECT 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER D4 280.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS1/24 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 215.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 250.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/24/OM/R 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 215.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/24/R 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT D4 250.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS12/24 2CO 12CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 2365.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS12/24/OM 2CO 12CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 2590.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT D4 5830.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 6070.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 2900.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/DM37 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE DM37 RAIL MT D4 3550.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/ECO 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BS ECONMY VER RLMT D4 2780.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 3230.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/OM/R 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RL MT D4 3230.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/R 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RL MT D4 2900.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 810.00 1 EA 1
.com
10
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
INTERFACE MODULES
IMRE2SS2/12 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 560.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/12/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 580.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 810.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/230A/RECT 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 520.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 405.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 480.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24/OM/R 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 480.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24/R 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 405.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT D4 1560.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/12 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 1030.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/12/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1110.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1550.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/230A/RECT 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 1190.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 765.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/ECO/N 2CO 4CH RL MOD 24DC BS ECONOMY CM N D4 725.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/N 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT D4 725.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 910.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/OM/N 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG RAIL MT D4 880.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/OM/R 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 910.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/R 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT D4 765.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24~ BS OM RAIL MT D4 1490.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/230A/OM 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 230~  BASE OMRON PNL MT D4 2560.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/230A/RECT 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER D4 1500.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/24 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 1115.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/24/OM 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1340.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 2800.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/12 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT D4 2050.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/12/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 2340.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 3020.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/230A/OM/R 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BS OM REV RAI D4 3020.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/230A/RECT 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER D4 1930.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 1430.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/ECO 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BS ECONOMY VER RLMT D4 1410.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/ECO/N 2CO 8CH RL MOD 24DC BS ECONOMY CM NEG D4 1350.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT D4 1350.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT D4 1720.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/OM/N 2CO 8CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT D4 1640.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/OM/R 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 1720.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/R 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT D4 1430.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF1/12/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 390.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110AC BS OM OP FU R D4 6250.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF16/12/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 4040.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230AC BS OM FUSE R D4 6400.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF2/12/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 12DC BASE OM RLMT D4 640.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF2/24 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE RL MT D4 546.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF2/24/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM RLMT D4 620.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110A BS OM FU RL MT D4 1520.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF4/12/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 1100.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF4/24 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT D4 940.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 1090.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF8/12/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 2030.00 1 EA 1
.com
11
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
INTERFACE MODULES
IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230A BASE OM FUSE R D4 3410.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF8/24 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT D4 1715.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF8/24/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT D4 2010.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS1/110A/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT D4 510.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS1/230A/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 510.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS1/24/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 510.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS10/230A/OM 4CO 10CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RA D4 4670.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS2/110A/OM(4CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT D4 990.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS2/230A/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 990.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS2/24/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 990.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS4/110A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1950.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS4/110A/R 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 1950.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS4/230A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1950.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS4/24/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 1930.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/110A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 3610.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/110A/R 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT D4 3610.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/230A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 3610.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/24/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT D4 3760.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/24/OM/R 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI D4 3760.00 1 EA 1
IMRED/10 REDUNDANT DIODE MODULE 10A D4 750.00 1 EA 1
IMRED/20 REDUNDANT DIODE MODULE 20A D4 1000.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1S4/12/OM 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RL MOD 12DC OM RLMT D4 900.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS4/24 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE RL M D4 785.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R D4 860.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH IP FU RL 230AC BS OM RLMT D4 3070.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS8/24 1CO 8CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE RL M D4 1415.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM RLMT D4 1560.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS4/24 2CO 4CH IP FU RLMOD 24DC BS OM RLMT D4 980.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH IP FU RLMOD 24DC BS OM RLMT D4 1130.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH IP FU RLY 230AC B OM RLMT D4 3210.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS8/24 2CO 8CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE RL MT D4 1715.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE OM RLMT D4 2010.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/1:1/8/HS RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHLD AT TWO END RAIL MNT D4 390.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/1:1/8/V RJ45  VERTICAL AT TWO END RAIL MT D4 500.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/H 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. RAIL MNT D4 400.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/HS 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RAIL MNT D4 410.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/HS-V1 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RLMT VER-1 D4 420.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/V 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT D4 310.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/V/6 6CH 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT D4 1790.00 1 EA 1
IMTLM/26/26 26 PIN SPRING TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION MOD D4 640.00 1 EA 1
IMTLM/9/9 9 PIN SPRING TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION MOD D4 450.00 1 EA 1
IMTRF12/24N/24N 12CH TRAN -24DC IN / -VE OUT FU RLMT D4 1820.00 1 EA 1
IMV/14/R/275 VARISTOR MOD 14 CH COMN ANODE 275 V D4 1020.00 1 EA 1
IMV/9/R/275 VARISTOR MOD 9 CH COMN ANODE 275 VOLT D4 660.00 1 EA 1
.com
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
MOUNTING TRACK & ACCESSORIES
ESMT108BK RAIL MNTG END PLATE 108MM MNTG TRACK BLK D2 6.60 1 EA 50
ESMT108G RAIL MNTG END PLT 108MM MNTG TRACK GRY D2 6.00 1 EA 50
ESMT108GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 108MM MNTG TRACK GRN D2 6.00 1 EA 50
ESMT108O RAIL MNTG END PLATE 108MM MNTG TRACK BLK D2 6.60 1 EA 50
ESMT73BK RAIL MNTG END PLT 73MM MNTG TRACK BLK D2 5.50 1 EA 50
ESMT73G RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG GRY D2 5.00 1 EA 50
ESMT73GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN D2 5.00 1 EA 50
ESMT73O RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK ORG D2 5.50 1 EA 50
ESPMT108BK PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MNTG TRACK BLK D2 7.70 1 EA 50
ESPMT108G PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MTG TRACK GREY D2 7.00 1 EA 50
ESPMT108GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MNTG TRACK GRN D2 7.00 1 EA 50
ESPMT108O PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MNTG TRACK ORG D2 7.70 1 EA 50
ESPMT73BK PNL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK BLK D2 6.60 1 EA 50
ESPMT73G PNL MNTG END PLT 73MM MNTG TRACK GRY D2 6.00 1 EA 50
ESPMT73GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN D2 6.00 1 EA 50
ESPMT73O NIU(PNL MTG END PLATE 73 MM MTG TRK ORG) D2 6.60 1 EA 50
MFMT108BK MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK BLK D2 7.70 1 EA 50
MFMT108G MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY D2 7.00 1 EA 50
MFMT108GN MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK GRN D2 7.00 1 EA 50
MFMT108O MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK BLK D2 7.70 1 EA 50
MFMT73BK MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK BLK D2 6.60 1 EA 50
MFMT73G NIU-MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY D2 6.00 1 EA 50
MFMT73GN MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRN D2 6.00 1 EA 50
MFMT73O MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK ORG D2 6.60 1 EA 50
MT108BK/1 NIU(MNTG TRACK 108 MM PCB- BLK) - 1 MTR D2 825.00 1 EA 50
MT108BK/2 NIU(MNTG TRACK 108 MM PCB- BLK) - 2 MTR D2 1650.00 1 EA 50
MT108G/1 NIU(MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRY - 1 MTR) D2 750.00 1 EA 50
MT108G/2 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRY - 2 MTR D2 1500.00 1 EA 50
MT108GN/1 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRN - 1 MTR D2 750.00 1 EA 50
MT108GN/2 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRN - 2 MTR D2 1500.00 1 EA 50
MT108O/1 NIU(MNTG TRACK 108 MM PCB- ORG) - 1 MTR D2 825.00 1 EA 10
MT108O/2 NIU(MNTG TRACK 108 MM PCB- ORG) - 2 MTR D2 1650.00 1 EA 10
MT73BK/1 NIU(MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) BLK) - 1MTR D2 770.00 1 EA 10
MT73BK/2 NIU(MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) BLK) - 2 MTR D2 1540.00 1 EA 10
MT73G/1 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRY - 1 MTR D2 700.00 1 EA 50
MT73G/2 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRY - 2 MTR D2 1400.00 1 EA 50
MT73GN/1 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRN - 1 MTR D2 700.00 1 EA 50
MT73GN/2 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRN - 2 MTR D2 1400.00 1 EA 50
MT73O/1 NIU(MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) ORG - 1 MTR) D2 770.00 1 EA 10
MT73O/2 NIU(MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) ORG - 2 MTR) D2 1540.00 1 EA 10
12
.com
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
FAN FAILURE MODULES
IMFF/2 Fan Monitor For 4 Fans-230V D4 4000.00 1 EA 1
IMFFTD/2 Fan Failure 2FN-4CN/240V & Temp Monitor D4 4410.00 1 EA 1
IMFFTD/2-110A Fan Monitor For 4 Fans-115V With Temp Monitor D4 5505.00 1 EA 1
IMMF/1 Fan Monitor For 2 Fans - 230VAC D4 2710.00 1 EA 1
13
.com INTERFACE MODULES
Terms & Conditions:
Price Ex Works Dombivli, excluding freight, taxes etc.
Packing & Forwarding Included in the prices
GST Extra as applicable at the time of despatch
Freight To be borne by the customer
Insurance Goods will be dispatched duly insured
Shortage / Loss in Transit Shortage, damage or loss in transit, if any, should be intimated to us within 24 hours of the time of receipt of
 consignment. Necessary certificate from the transporter / railways should be forwarded to us.
Place of Jurisdiction Mumbai, India
Note Standard Colour for Polyamide 66 Terminal Blocks is Grey.
 Standard Colour for Melamine Terminal Blocks is Khaki.
 Pre Assembled Terminal Block as per customer's drawing complete with marking tags,
 interconnecting and mounting accessories can be supplied on quote basis.
 This price list supersedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to revision without prior intimation.
14
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
D - 7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C.,
Dombivli - 421 204, India
Tel.: + 91 251 7120 600, 6762 600
Fax : + 91 251 7120 700
IN
TE
R
FA
C
E
M
O
D
U
LE
S
TE
R
M
IN
AL
 B
LO
C
K
S
 P
R
O
FE
S
S
IO
N
AL
 T
O
O
LS
 S
W
IT
CH
IN
G
PO
W
ER
 S
UP
PL
IE
S
.com